USA: (937) 778-8947   •   Canada: (905) 457-6223   •   International: (937) 615-3598A Crane Co. Company
Index - Section 44
Vertical Immersion and Process Pumps
Bulletin 4310-11, 5460 & 5561
  ITEM           PAGES
Bulletin 4310
Bulletin 5562

44
Vertical Immersion and Process Pumps
Product Numbering System
Fig. 5564 & 5564H
Bulletin 5460
The Product Numbering System used, consists of 12 digits, and the following is a description of that system:
     0000      0000    0      0      00
                1 thru 4        5 thru 8      9      10   11 & 12
Figure 5564H  The letter "H" in the f igure number has been added to indicate that i t  is the latest construction
   for the Figure 5564. This "H" wil l  not appear in the product code.
Digits 1 thru 4 describes the pump figure number.
1 thru 4 Descript ion
5564 Vertcal Process, End Suction Design, Canti lever Type
Digits 5 thru 8 describes the pump size.
5 thru 8 Descript ion
4065
4275
6066
6166
8065
7065
4 x 4 x 12
6 x 4 x 15
6 x 6 x 12
8 x 6 x 12
8 x 8 x 12
10 x 10 x 12
Digit 9 describes the Discharge and Plate size.
9 Description
0
2